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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

l'y6iw B.B.
bogHaposcbkui 1.O.
loHuapyk M.
Jvnoswuia B.I.
Boritko B.M.
Maukynak B.A.
Moponsik B.A.
Maukynak B.A.
Fabna C.P.
Cos'ak .M.
Kyraiscbkuii FOHO.
MobypsH A.B.
lapactok A fl.
Anexcanapos B.C.
Mwwk .M.
MenexoBuny MN.M.
Yypa M.C.
Moagonsk B.A.
MenbHuk O.B.
BiryH .M.
Mwwuk M. -2
BopHapoBcbkuia 3.1.
BypkyH FHO.O.
BypkyH HO.0. -2

Bontko B.M. -Topuyk I.

Fabna P.C.
My6iw B.C.
Kawy6a B.I.
Kyraiscbkuii HOLFO. -2
Tanuuk HO.T.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 10

2024
Kpuse O3zepo-4

Kny6 Yoprkis

B 250 [/ 47.75927 /] 30.2633883
30.06.2024 05:20:00

fAlcHo

3

52
359.690
0

0

0

Kop,

281053
281001
331606
284964
281005
333750
284074
333759
281032
281023
281035
335054
284093
333758
282020
280056
285194
281021
281016
282005
284097
281061
282030
283896
281062
285112
280108
280038
284094
280089

Kny6

YoprkiB
YopTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YopTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YopTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YopTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprtkiB
YoprkiB

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:58:52
10:15:32
1289.95
1217.20
09:58:52
10:15:32
00:16:40
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1246.15
965.89
652.14
597.53
568.78
526.12
511.33
495.08
473.39
429.85
281.63
277.84
161.14
150.76
103.14
77.09
71.80
60.60
60.36
17.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.07.2025 02:33:52



